
trenér:
příjmení jméno ročník disciplína čas umístění  
Barták Petr 2004 50 P 1:04,2 9.

50 VZ :59,3 18.
100 P 2:27,8 5.
50 Z DISK

Hemza Kryštof 2004 100 Z 1:52,0 9.
50 P 1:03,3 8.
50 VZ :50,9 9.
100 VZ 1:58,1 11.
50 Z DISK

Horák Štěpán 2003 50 VZ :47,1 15.
100 VZ 1:49,7 14.
100 P 1:48,6 4.

Hájek Jan 2004 100 Z 1:54,1 10.
50 P 1:04,7 10.
50 VZ :50,9 14.
100 VZ 1:41,9 6.
50 Z DISK

Jahn David 2003 50 VZ :58,2 17.
100 VZ 2:11,7 17.
100 P 2:10,2 10.

Kučera Martin 2004 100 Z 1:50,0 8.
50 P :53,9 5.
50 VZ :45,0 10.
100 P 1:56,0 3.
50 Z :52,0 8.

Muzikant David 2004 100 Z 1:58,5 12.
50 P DISK
50 VZ :49,7 13.
100 VZ 1:50,7 10.
50 Z :57,4 13.

Raškovský Viktor 2003 100 Z 1:44,2 9.
50 VZ :37,2 8.
100 PZ 1:40,6 5.
100 VZ 1:27,2 10.
200 Z 3:40,5 5.
200 VZ 3:09,4 8.

Spáčil Ondřej 2003 100 Z 1:35,7 6.
50 VZ :37,3 9.
400 VZ DISK
100 VZ 1:24,6 6.
200 Z 3:21,2 4.
200 VZ 3:04,2 7.

Srostlík Ondřej 2003 100 Z 1:35,9 7.
200 P 3:59,8 3.
100 PZ 1:35,3 1.
100 VZ 1:27,8 11.
200 Z 3:21,1 3.
50 M :48,3 7.

Dobešová Barbora 2003 100 Z 1:40,8 13.
50 VZ :42,2 18.
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100 VZ 1:35,3 20.
Dofková Tereza 2004 50 P :52,2 8.

50 VZ :46,8 22.
50 Z :54,8 15.

Kozičková Lucie 2004 100 Z 2:01,2 9.
50 VZ :47,5 23.
100 VZ 1:41,8 11.
50 Z :55,7 17.

Linhartová Nikola 2004 50 P :49,1 3.
50 VZ :41,8 11.
100 VZ 1:31,2 5.
100 P 1:46,0 3.
50 Z :47,0 3.

Lošťáková Veronika 2003 50 VZ :47,9 23.
100 VZ 1:48,0 27.
100 P 1:45,9 11.

Snídalová Alice 2003 100 Z 1:29,7 4.
200 P 3:26,6 3.
100 PZ 1:30,1 3.
100 VZ 1:25,7 8.
100 P 1:41,3 4.
50 M :47,4 9.

Zbožínková Viktorie 2003 100 Z 1:36,6 9.
200 P 3:43,4 7.
100 PZ 1:36,2 8.
100 VZ 1:33,2 14.
100 P 1:42,0 6.
200 Z 3:39,8 2.

Šindlerová Nikola 2003 100 Z DISK
50 VZ :42,6 20.
100 VZ 1:40,9 24.

Řehořková Lucie 2003 100 Z 1:36,0 7.
50 VZ DISK
200 VZ 2:56,5 2.
100 VZ 1:21,8 6.
50 M :48,6 10.
400 VZ 6:23,1 2.

4x 50 polohová štafeta - žačky DISK

4x 50 polohová štafeta - žáci 2:53,8 1.
Spáčil Ondřej
Horák Štěpán
Srostlík Ondřej
Raškovský Viktor

4x 50 volný způsob - žačky "A" 2:33,9 2.
Linhartová Nikola
Snídalová Alice
Zbožínková Viktorie
Řehořková Lucie

4x 50 volný způsob - žačky "B" 2:59,4 7.



Šindlerová Nikola
Lošťáková Veronika
Dofková Tereza
Dobešová Barbora

4x 50 volný způsob - žáci 2:36,0 2.
Spáčil Ondřej
Kučera Martin
Srostlík Ondřej
Raškovský Viktor


